Incremental rotary encoder
TVI40N
< Compact design
< Up to 1024 ppr
< 4.75 V ... 30 V with short-circuit proof push-pull output
< RS 422 functionality at 5 V operation
< Tangential cable outlet
Function

Shield - -
Characteristic Curve
Type Code
T V I 4 0 N – T T 6 T N –
Pulse count 25, 50, 60, 100, 150, 180, 200,
250, 360, 400, 500, 600,
1000, 1024
Temperature range
N Normal
Output switching
T 4.75 V ... 30 V, push-pull
Signal output
6 A + B + 0 and A + B + 0
Exit position
T Tangential
Connection type
K0 Cable Ø6 mm, 8 x 0.128 mm², 0.5 m
K2 Cable Ø6 mm, 8 x 0.128 mm², 2 m
BI Cable Ø6 mm, cable connector M12, 8-pin, 0.2 m
Flange version
A
A
B
B
0
0
90˚ ± 45˚ 50 % ± 25 %
100 % ± 50 %
 cw - with
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
21
-04
-30
 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
21
-04
-3
0 F
ile
na
me
: t3
96
61
_e
ng
.pd
f
TVI40N
6Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder
T Clamping flange
Shaft dimension
19 Shaft Ø1/8“ x 15 mm
23 Shaft Ø5 mm x 15 mm
14 Shaft Ø6 mm x 15 mm
17 Shaft Ø1/4“ x 15 mm